
Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-1463 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement/Contract Passed

File created: In control:10/7/2020 Utilities Department

On agenda: Final action:10/13/2020 10/13/2020

Title: Approval and execution of First Amendment to Recycling Partnership Grant Agreement by and
between The Recycling Partnership, Inc. and Orange County, Florida to extend the term of the grant
agreement from October 31, 2020 to April 30, 2021. All Districts. (Solid Waste Division)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020-10-13 Utilities Department Consent Item-03

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of County Commissioners10/13/2020 1 Pass

Approval and execution of First Amendment to Recycling Partnership Grant Agreement by and
between The Recycling Partnership, Inc. and Orange County, Florida to extend the term of the grant
agreement from October 31, 2020 to April 30, 2021. All Districts. (Solid Waste Division)

Orange County Government Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

